2021 Ventura Men’s Golf Club Tournament Schedules — Home and Out Of TownERS (OOTERS)

(OOTER Pala Mesa Update Feb 5™, 2021) Initial Posting Oct 10*, 2020

Point of Contact: Bob Wilsher, 805-947-6939, tigger6919@aol.com

2021 Home Tournament Schedule
Jan 17 - Individual Flight
Feb 21 - Partners 6-6-6
Mar 21- Individual Stableford
Apr 18 - 4 Man Team Pro-Am (Gross+Net)
May 23 - Individual Flight
Jun 13 - Partners Best Ball Championship
Jul 18 - Individual Flight
Aug 21/22 - Club Championship
Sep 19 - Member/Guest - Member/Member
Oct 17 - Individual Flight
Nov 21 - Directors Tournament - Individual Flight

Dec 19 - Individual Flight

Point of Contact: Don Slayton, 818-486-6858, slaytonplace1@hotmail.com

2021 VMGC OOTER (Out Of TownER) Schedule

**2021Feb05 - Pala Mesa moved to May **

March 01 (Mon), Las Posas C.C., Camarillo, 9:00 a.m. shotgun

March 27/28 (Sat & Sun), Saboba Springs, San Jacinto
=> March 27(Sat) Saboba Springs G.C., San Jacinto, 10:00 a.m. start
=> March 28(Sun) Saboba Springs G.C., San Jacinto, 7:40 a.m. start

May "28", 29/30 ("Fri", Sat, & Sun), Pala Mesa Resort, Fallbrook
(free praCtice round Frlday) {dates moved from April 23rd thru 25th}

=> May "28", Fri, Pala Mesa Resort, Fallbrook, free practice round, 12:30pm start

=> May 29, Sat., Pala Mesa Resort, Fallbrook, 10:00 a.m. start

=> May 30, Sun., Pala Mesa Resort, Fallbrook, 8:00 a.m. start

** This one includes 2 night’s hotel (shared room) and Friday Round **

June 26/27 (Sat & Sun), Monarch Dunes and Rancho Maria
=> June 27 (Sat) Monarch Dunes, 12:00 p.m. start
=> June 28 (Sun) Rancho Maria G.C., 9:00 a.m. start

July 24/25 (Sat & Sun), Santa Barbara and Glen Annie, Santa Barbara
=> July 24 (Sat) Santa Barbara G.C., Santa Barbara, 10:00 a.m. start
=> July 25 (Sun) Glen Annie G.C., Santa Barbara, 8:00 a.m. start

Sept 11/12 (Sat & Sun), Alisal River Course, Solvang
=> Sept 11 (Sat) Alisal River Course, 12:00 p.m. start
=> Sept 12 (Sun) Alisal River Course, 8:00 a.m. start

Oct 30/31 (Sat & Sun), Ojai Valley Inn, Qjai
=> Qct 30 (Sat) Ojai Valley Inn, Ojai, 11:30 a.m. start
=> Qct 31 (Sun) Ojai Valley Inn, Ojai, 9:30 a.m. start



